
Senior High Boys Division
2005-2006 Regular Season Schedule

Facility: Becks Baptist Church & Calvary Baptist Church

Teams: St. Paul's Episcopal-A (1) Mount Tabor UMC-A (7) College Park Baptist (13)
Wake Forest/FBC Highland Ave (2) Old Town Baptist (8) Centenary UMC (14)
United/Pfafftown Baptist (3) Mt. Tabor UMC-B (9) Calvary Baptist (15)
Redeemer Presbyterian (4) First Presbyterian-A (10) Becks Baptist-A (16)
St. Paul's Episcopal-B (5) First Presbyterian-B (11) Ardmore Baptist (17)
Pinedale Christian (6) FBC Winston-Salem (12) Becks Baptist-B (18)

Day Date 8:30 AM 9:45 AM 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1:30 PM 7:00PM 8:15PM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 7:00 PM 8:15PM

Sat Dec 03 2 v 1 3 v 18 5 v 16 4 v 17 6 v 15 7 v 14 8 v 13
Mon Dec 05 9 v 12 10 v 11
Sat Dec 10 15 v 16 1 v 7 8 v 6 9 v 5 14 v 17 11 v 3 12 v 2

Mon Dec 12 13 v 18 10 v 4
Sat Dec 17* 3 v 4 2 v 5 12 v 1 13 v 11 14 v 10 15 v 9 16 v 8
Sat Jan 07 6 v 11 8 v 9 7 v 10 1 v 17 18 v 16 2 v 15 3 v 14

Mon Jan 09 17 v 7 18 v 6 4 v 13 5 v 12
Sat Jan 14 9 v 16 10 v 15 11 v 14 12 v 13 4 v 1 5 v 3 7 v 18

Mon Jan 16 6 v 2 8 v 17
Sat Jan 21 13 v 5 11 v 7 15 v 3 12 v 6 10 v 8 1 v 9
Sat Jan 28 17 v 11 5 v 6 2 v 9 4 v 7 3 v 8

Mon Jan 30 18 v 10 14 v 1 15 v 13 16 v 12
Sat Feb 04 7 v 5 8 v 4 11 v 18 10 v 2 14 v 15 12 v 17 13 v 16
Mon Feb 06 9 v 3 6 v 1 14 v 4 16 v 2
Sat. Feb 11 1 v 11 12 v 10 13 v 9 14 v 8 15 v 7 16 v 6 17 v 5
Mon Feb 13 18 v 4 2 v 3 7 v 8 16 v 1 
Sat Feb 18 17 v 15 18 v 14 2 v 13 3 v 12 4 v 11 5 v 10 6 v 9

NOTE:

* - There will be an additional game this day at CALVARY BAPTIST… 17 v 18 will play at 12:00 noon!!

Championship Saturday will be March 4th.  All league championship games will be played on this day at Calvary Baptist Church followed by a brief awards ceremony and trophy presentation
See separate page for complete tournament schedule.

The end-of-season banquet will be held Friday night, February 24th at Old Town Baptist from 6:30-8:00pm.

Becks Baptist Gym Calvary Baptist Gym


